Interest Rates with Banks Name

S.No.

10

11

12

13

Name

Axis Bank

Bandhan Bank Ltd

Bank Of Baroda

Bank Of India

Bank of Maharashtra

Canara Bank

Central Bank Of India

City Union Bank

CSB Bank Ltd

DCB Bank

Dhanlaxmi Bank Ltd

HDFC Bank

ICICI Bank

Type

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Interest Rate(%)

8.6

8.45

8.8

Effective From

22-02-2021

20-09-2024

01-07-2020

01-12-2022

07-12-2022

01-07-2020

08-12-2022

28-09-2022

01-07-2020

25-06-2021

05-12-2022

04-01-2021

01-07-2020



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IDBI BANK LTD

IDFC FIRST Bank Ltd.

Indian Bank

Indian Overseas Bank

Indusind Bank

J&K Bank

Karnataka Bank

Karur Vysya Bank

Kerala State Corporative

Bank- Non PACS

Kotak Mahindra Bank

Nainital Bank

Punjab and Sind Bank

Punjab National Bank

RBL Bank Ltd.

South Indian Bank

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

8.65

8.95

8.8

01-07-2020

30-11-2022

03-03-2023

01-07-2020

22-08-2021

01-07-2020

01-07-2020

01-07-2021

09-07-2021

16-08-2022

01-09-2022

01-07-2020

01-01-2023

02-06-2023

02-07-2020



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Tamilnad Mercantile Bank

Ltd

The Federal Bank Ltd

UCO Bank

Union Bank of India

YES BANK LTD

National Cooperative
Development Corporation

- NCDC

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Scheduled
Commercial Banks

Cooperative

15-11-2022

09-12-2021

09-11-2021

10-12-2022

28-07-2024

01-07-2020

01-04-2025



