## **Interest Rates with Banks Name**

S.No.	Name	Туре	Interest Rate(%)	Effective From
1	Axis Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	22-02-2021
2	Bandhan Bank Ltd	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	20-09-2024
3	Bank Of Baroda	Scheduled Commercial Banks	8.6	01-07-2020
4	Bank Of India	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	01-12-2022
5	Bank of Maharashtra	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	07-12-2022
6	Canara Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	8.45	01-07-2020
7	Central Bank Of India	Scheduled Commercial Banks	8.8	08-12-2022
8	City Union Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	28-09-2022
9	CSB Bank Ltd	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	01-07-2020
10	DCB Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	25-06-2021
11	Dhanlaxmi Bank Ltd	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	05-12-2022
12	HDFC Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	04-01-2021
13	ICICI Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	01-07-2020

14	IDBI BANK LTD	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	01-07-2020
15	IDFC FIRST Bank Ltd.	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	30-11-2022
16	Indian Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	03-03-2023
17	Indian Overseas Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	8.65	01-07-2020
18	IndusInd Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	22-08-2021
19	J&K Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	01-07-2020
20	Karnataka Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	8.95	01-07-2020
21	Karur Vysya Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	01-07-2021
22	Kerala State Corporative Bank- Non PACS	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	09-07-2021
23	Kotak Mahindra Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	16-08-2022
24	Nainital Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	01-09-2022
25	Punjab and Sind Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	8.8	01-07-2020
26	Punjab National Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	01-01-2023
27	RBL Bank Ltd.	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	02-06-2023
28	South Indian Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	02-07-2020

29	STATE BANK OF INDIA	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	15-11-2022
30	Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	09-12-2021
31	The Federal Bank Ltd	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	09-11-2021
32	UCO Bank	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	10-12-2022
33	Union Bank of India	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	28-07-2024
34	YES BANK LTD	Scheduled Commercial Banks	9	01-07-2020
35	National Cooperative Development Corporation - NCDC	Cooperative	8	01-04-2025